1
Manual
NanoTron P/R
P(pH) / R(ORP)
Installation
Maintenance
Repair
Manual

be configured to provide a customized control system for your application.  Your particular unit’s functions can
be determined by comparing the units model number to the Model Numbering table listed below.
Model Numbering
NanoTron units have several base system control functions and unit optional features.  Your unit may be
supplied with one or more of the features described in this manual.  To determine what features apply to your
unit check the model number label located on the controller enclosure. Example: NANO-P-E
Base Control Function
P  -  pH Control and 1 Feed Timer
R  -  ORP Control and 1 Feed Timer
Whole Unit Optional Features
A   -  Conduit Connections
A3 -  Conduit with CE
E   -  Flow Switch Assembly with sample port
Y   -  ETL Listing / Approvals
W  -  Larger enclosure with clear lockable cover
II.	 Description
NanoTron units are designed to automate pH / ORP control and the addition of various chemicals or activate
other devices via a relay output. Relay 1 is activated by the sensor setpoint, and Relay 2 can be activated by